
Green mad-lge fr cond 4.00-6.00 Redexl|e 21.00-22.00 fr quel 12.00-15.00 1m
18.00- 19.00frqqel 1200med 1200-14.00
fr qual 9.00-10.00 xml 10.00 fr quel
6.00- —PEPPERS OTHER: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2buctni FLFin-ger Hot 7.00 JiUpeno 10.00-11.00 1 1/9
buctni FL Long Hot 8.00 Cubenellei Ige
12.00 fr cond 8.00 med-lge 6.00

RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL Red
5.00- fr cond 4.50 cuts tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgi FL Red fr cond 4.75 ctni bchd MX
Red 24i 7.00-7.50 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS NONE —RUTABAGAS:
50 lb ctni CD CDOne waxed med B.oo—

MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctm bchd CA Flat 24« 9.00-9.50 monly
9.50 TX Savoy 11.00-12.00 1 2/5 bucrti
bchd CA Flat 24i 10.50-11.00bubku TX
Savoy 9.00-11.00 ctni 12 10-oz flmbgi
LocalRepack Savoy 10.00-11.00 ctni TX
Savoy 10.00 —SQUASH: MARKET
LOWER 1/2 A 5/9 buctm/crti FL Zuc-
chini iml-med 6.00-7.00 med 4.00-6.00
moldy 5.00 fr cond 3.00 Yellow Straight-
neck iml-med 6.00-7.00 med 5.00
SWEETPOTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb ctni NC U.S. One Jewels
cured med 13.00-14.00 moidy 13.50 fr
qual 6.00-6.50 1/2 buctni NJ Red Jeney
cured med 12.00 fr qual 8.00-10.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctni FL 85% U.S. One or
Better light red to ted xlge 24.00-25.00
moidy 24.00 fr qual 20.00-22.00 fr cond
18.00 Ige 23.00-24.00 moidy 23.00 few
25.00 fr qual 20.00-2200 fr cond 18.00
med 22.00 fr qual A cond 10.00 Local
Repack 85%U.S. One or Better xlge 26.00
Ige 25.00 med 24.00 IS lb flu BL Vine
Ripes Ige 25.00 yellow nl 24i 17.00
TOMATOES.CHERRY: flu 12 1-ptbkti
FL light red to ted 10.00-12.00 few hgr
MXlight red to red 11.00—TOMATOES,
PLUM TYPE: MARKET LOWER 25 lb
ctni FL light red to red 16.00—TURNIPS:
25 lb flmbgi PA Purple Top med 6.00
VEGETABLES OTHER: cuts MX Cactui
Leaf 15.00 3 kg ctni IT Radicchio 7.00.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Fa.
Monday, December 20,1993

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 174..PDA .. Supply included43 feeder cattle ..Compared with lait Mon-

day’i market: il. cowi 200 to 2.75 higher.
STEERS; few Select 51.00-56.25. HOLS-TEINS: couple Standard 50.00 A 51.75.
HEIFERS: coupleStandard 49.00A 49.75.
COWS: Breaking Udlity and Commercial46.5049.25, one 51.75, Cutter andBoning
Utility 44.25-49.25, Caimer andLow Cut-
ter 40.0045.00. Shelli down to 30.00.BULLS; couple Yield grade No. 2
1500/1835 lb(. 50.00 A 52.75. FEEDERCATTLE: Steen: few Medium Frame No.1 265/550 Ibi. 62.00-68.50; Heifen:
Medium Frame No. 1 360/600 Ibi.
54.50-57.00, few Large Frame No. 2
260/890 Ibi. Holiteim 45.00-69.00;Bulls:
few Medium Frame No 1 275/650 Ibi59.00-67.00.

CALVES 223..VEALBRS; Standard
and Good 60/90 lbs. 40.00-69.00, Utility
50/85 Ibi. 10.00-36.00. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holstein bulls 120/130 lbs.
126.00- 90/115 lbs. 148.00-157.00,
80/85 lha. 94.00-100.00, No. 2 85/120 lbs.
87.50-137.50; No 1 Holstein heifers
90/145 lbs. 165.00-185.00, few No. 2
75/100 lbs. 85.00-150.00. Beef cross
85/110 lbs. bulls and heifers
100.00-

HOGS 299...8an0ws and gilts 1.00 to
1.50 lower. BARROWS AND GILTS: US
1-2 230/260 lbs. 39.50-40.25, lot 41.25.US 1-3 220/270 lbs. 38.00-39.10, US 2-3
250/280lbs. 37.00-38.00, US 1-3 185/195lbs. 33.50-37.00. SOWS; US 1-3 290/480
lbs. 30.00-32.25,few 35.
50. few US 2-3 415/625 lbs. 30.00-35.50.
few Medium 245/315 lbs. 28.00-32.00.
BOARS: 310/820 lbs. 29.00, one 30.00.

FEEDER PIGS 99..US 1-3 25/88 lb*.
39.00- US 2-3 30/75 Ibi.
20.00- per head. Few US 1-3
100/122 lb(. 42.50-50.00, US 2-3 100/135
Ibi. 32.00-40.00. - per cwt

SHEEP 112...New Crop Lambi; few
Choice 55/70 Ibi. 89.00-94.00. Wooled il.

Into; Choice 80/120 to. 6aoo-70.00.3WO to. 68.008000; Good mi Choke
90/12Sto SO.OO-59.00. Slaughter
20.0M1.0a

•mnnnp: 89.0095.00 1 LOT GOOD 63 LBS. AT
70.00GOATS 16..Xatfe 40.00-77.50. madeMedium 36.00 A 45.00, couple Smell30.00. eU per heed.

SHEEP: 22.0037.00.
GOATS: LARGE 700090.00 1 AT

113.00, MEDIUM 35.0060.00 SMALL
20.0035.00.Westminster Livestock

Heperetown, Md.
December 21, 1993

Report eupplied by euctloa
SLAUGHTER COWS: IS HEAD. 1.00

LOWER ON UTILITY. UTILITY
45.0049.00; HIGHDRESSING TOSO.7S;
CANNERS 41.0045.00, SHELLY 41.00
DOWN.

BULLS: FEW OFFERED.
FED STEERS: NONE.
FED HEIFERS: 1 SELECT 1100LBS.

AT 57.00.
VEAL CALVES: CHOICE, NONE;

GOOD 170250 LBS. 69.0079.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 55.0064.0 a SOSO
LBS. 45.0053.0 a WEAK/ROUOH 45.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 95-120 LBS. 135.00155.0 a 8090
LBS. 65.0085.00, FEW TO 110.00
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS. NONE; BEEF X
BULLS TO 14000.

BUTCHER HOGS: 60 HEAD, 1.00
LOWER. US«l*3 21S-260 LBS.
37.50-38.50;6 HEAD 288 LBS. AT 36.25;
325-400 LBS. 34.00-36.00.

SOWS: IS HEAD. 300-450 LBS.
31.00-33.00; 475-700 LBS. 31.00-33.50.

BOARS: 400-600 LBS. 27.50-28.50.
STOCK CATTLE; 56 HEAD STEERS.

FEW OFFERED, 300-400LBS. T078.50;
700-800 LBS. 57.00-62.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 68.00-75.00;
500-700 LBS. 65.00-76.00.

BULLS: FEW 400 LBS. TO 75.00;
500-700 LBS. 64.00-79.00.

LAMBS: 60 HEAD. CHOICE 90-110
LBS. 62.00-67.00; 3 HEAD 165LBS. AT
51.50; 70-90 LBS. 72.00-83.00; 45-65
LBS. 90.00-94.00; 20-40 LBS.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 120 HEAD.
MAINLY LIGHT WEIGHTS; BY THE
HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS. 2035
LBS. 22.0027.5 a BY THE POUND FOR
SLAUGHTER, 23 HEAD 23-32 LBS.
95.00106.0 a 13 HEAD 39-46 LBS.
79.0083.0a, 1 85 LB. AT63.Oa 13HEAD
10O13S LBS. 33.0037.00; 10 HEAD 16S

LBS. AT 34.00.

Mercer
Livestock Auction

Mercer, Pa.
Tueaday, December 21,1993

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 209.. PDA ..Compered to left

Tueidey’i merket: iL Men uneven 1.00lower to 1.75higher, d. cowi 2.00 to 2.75
hi|her. STEERS: Choice 1100/1500 lb*.
68.0075.00 moitly 69.0073.50. Select
62.006835, few Stendeid S6.BS-64.10.
HOLSTEINS: Choice 1190/IS7S lb*.
633066.00,Select 56.85-62.10.few Stan-dard 50.75-56.25. HEIFERS: few Choice
98S/1205 lb*. 67.85-70.85, Select61.85-66.00, few Standard 55.0060.25.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commercial
45.0054.00, Cutter and Bon. Utility
45.005060, one 56.00, Canner and Low
Cutter 42.0045.10, one 49.00. Shell*
down to 37.00 BULLOCKS: one Choice
1375 to. 62.00 BULLS: couple Yield

Grade No. 1 1500 ft 1630 lb*. 59.10 ft
65.85, few No. 2 89S/1870 lb*.
50.5058.75. FEEDER CATTLE; Steen:few Large Fmme No. 2 475/610 lb*.
65.0071.00, few Medium Frame No. 1
480/635 lb*. 603073.50; Heifen: few
Medium Frame No. 1 450/875 lb*.
55.0059.00, couple Large Frame No. 2

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Daoambsr 28,im*ais

339 hm. n.oa

FEEDER PIGS 25...US 2-3 20/40 lbs.
15.00-20.00, Utility 15/20 lbs. 1000-per
heed.

SHEEP 0...N0 market test
GOATS 0...N0 market test

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, December 21k 1993
Report Supplied By Audion

319 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
DRIVING HORSES 535.00-875.00,

FEW 1275.00-1990.00.
RIDING HORSES 490.00-1000.00.

REGISTERED RIDING
885.00-2175.00.

KILLERS FEW 940.00-985.00;
LIGHTWEIGHT 485.00-635.00;
HEAVYWEIGHT 710.00-885.00.

PONIES: 85.00-350.00.
LARGE PONIES 435.00-510.00.
COLTS 285.00-430.00.

/Xs GOLDEN LEAF
TOBACCO CO. INC.

MERRY CHRISTMAS From All Of Us At
GOLDENLEAF TOBACCO CO,

We Will Be Receiving Tobacco On Dec. 27, 28 and 29
From 6 AM to 4 PM

We Are Located 3 Miles East of Rt. 222 On Rt. 322
Between Hlnkletown & Blue Ball. Watch For Our Sign

On The North Side Of Rt. 322 At The Quality Fencing Warehouse

CALVES 113..VEALERS: Standard
and Good 60/105 Ilia. 40.00-65.00, Utility
SOPS On. 20.00-32.50, RETURNED TO
FARM: few Na 1 Holstein balli 120/125lb». 125.00-142.50. 90/115 lb*.'140.00- No. 2 60/125 Ibi.
70.00- few No. 1 Holstein heifers90/120 lb*. 180.00-218.00, few No. 2
75/195 lbs. 70.00-90.00. Beef cross 90/105lbs. bulls and heifers 105.00-170.00.

HOGS 130..Barrows and jilts 1.00low-
er. BARROWS AND GILTS: US Na 1-2
215/260 lbs. 39.85-40.85. US No. 1-3
220/260 lbs. 38.00-39.50. few US Na 2-3
200/265 Dm. 37.00-38.75, few US 1-3
185.195 lbs. 32.00-35.50. SOWS: few USNa 1-3 325/570 lbs. 35.00-39.25,one US
No. 2-3 590 lbs. 35.00, few Mediant
250/480 lbs. 29.00-34.50. BOARS: few590/640 lbs. 21.00-26.00.

Loti

Seller's Pneumatics
YEAR END SALE

PLAN NOW TO ATTEND
of Year End Soecialsl Prices Reduced Wall To Wall!

2 DAYS ONLY - Cash & Carry
Tuesday, December 28,1993 8 AM to 7 PM

Wednesday. December 29.1993 8 AM to 7 PM
Factoi Rei is on hand • Free Sami lies - Coffee & Donuts

10% to 20% OFF on all Air Tools! (Except Specials)
Lots of sss off on alt Miter & Chop Saws • Big DISCOUNTS on all Air Compressors!

■lO% to 20% OFF on all accessories • Router Bits, Sandpaper, Air Hose, Filters,
Regulators & Lubricators • 500 Gal. Air Tanks • Reg. $250 SALE $195

FREE FLASHLIGHT & GOLD BAND MUG with $106.00 purcl
FREE FLASHUGHT & CAUBER With $250.00 purchase

FREE WEATHER STATION with $500.00 purchase

tase

COME SEE OURLARGE SELECTION OF USA & IMPORTED AIR TOOLS & COMPRESSORS

Power Tools
S'oitf

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA SPECIALS!

Reg. Price
#BP-2io Vi ” Air Routers $179.00
#5161 Master Power Air Hammer $103.50
#5277 Astro VS ” Farmers Air Drill $ 69.00
#2461 Master Power 1800 RPM Screwgun $235.00
#FSIOOC Nltto (Free Sander) $189.00
#AF2OOI 10" Table Saw with Air Motor $175.00
#3056 8” Master Power 3.3 HP Air Skill Saw... $850.00
#ANI2P 18 Gauge Brad Gun with case $150.00

BLOWOUT
$139.00
$ 75.00
$ 54.00
$lBB.OO
$149.00
$150.00
$749.00
$119.00

Hot Sioux Specials
#690 Powerful Finishing Sander Reg. Price $169.00

Sale Price Your Choice of
$2O OFF or get 3 boxes of 5” Gold Discs FREE! ($4O value)

20% OFF our regular prices on our entire line of
SIOUX DRILLS AND SCREWDRIVERS

#T39 American IMC 5 HP 2 Stage Compressor $499.00
10% OFF on all American IMC Portable Compressor

$lOO.OO OFF any new or rebuilt Quincy Compressor - 3 HP or larger
$200.00 OFF any new or rebuilt Quincy Compressor - 10 HP or larger

Mail orders received from 12-28-93 to 1-2-94 will get sale prices
a» as

SflteQ Seller s Pneumatics
718 Vintage Road

CHRISTIANA. PA 17509
We will be closed

Thursday, December 31, 1992 for inventory
Service

nan..aw

Clark Stauffer
(717) 733-8931
(717) 878-0622
(717) 738-2328

Dennis Hess
(717) 627-4078

Mac Bailey
(717) 384-8177
(717) 878-4229

Aaron Miller
'

Ans. Serr. (717) 656-6109

HEAVY DUTY
HOOF TRIMMING TABLES

(
*

'
" ' "

• 12-year building experience
I 'n ibe tables design

■HB9H, * 2“x2" tube frame chute
• chute measures 75"x28”x

• 4' casters for cradle
• Two hydraulic

■■BSUKaHIBHH extra stability
* 2 10-inch lift bells • tool box for D.C. pump and

battery protection
• 3500 lb. axle with or without • manure grate to keep workbrakes area dean

I jH • fold away gate

• removeable head board
• min. video fromj International Hoof Trimming

School of Canada

-7 :ma Delivery Available
THREE MODELS TO CHOOSE:

1. PORTABLE 2. STATIONARY 3. 3 POINT HITCH

|—BERKELMAN’S WELDINGn
RR 7, AYLMER, ONTARIO, CANADA NSH 2R6

(519) 765-4230


